
KUP HRVATSKE 2019 

PRELUK, 29.06.2019

SPRINT  TRIATLON 

REZULTATI: APSOLUTNO M

POREDAK PREZIME I IME KLUB UKUPNO PLIVANJE BICIKL TRČANJE

1 GRGORINIĆ Luka TK Pula 01:00:16.98 00:10:13.48 00:32:23.90 00:17:39.60

2 JUKIĆ Marino TK Triton 01:00:53.80 00:10:38.16 00:32:08.10 00:18:07.54

3 FILOŠEVIĆ Filip TK Swibir 01:01:05.70 00:11:17.64 00:31:19.22 00:18:28.84

4 ŠTEFAN Martin TK Zrinski 01:01:55.67 00:10:58.53 00:31:48.01 00:19:09.13

5 TISAJ Fran TK Zrinski 01:03:03.41 00:10:59.47 00:31:49.93 00:20:14.01

6 MATAS Niko TK Pula 01:05:31.85 00:11:18.39 00:33:03.40 00:21:10.06

7 KIRINČIĆ Karlo TK Pula 01:05:43.20 00:11:17.82 00:33:02.48 00:21:22.90

8 ŠKRINJARIĆ Bruno TK Maksimir 01:06:18.79 00:14:53.31 00:32:15.46 00:19:10.02

9 BIJUK Željko TK Pula 01:06:50.96 00:12:47.30 00:32:08.12 00:21:55.54

10 PAUKOVIĆ Domagoj TK Matulji 01:07:06.71 00:14:09.39 00:32:41.04 00:20:16.28

11 PADMOSOEKARTO Lukas TK Swibir 01:07:25.22 00:10:35.61 00:33:42.85 00:23:06.76

12 ĆOSIĆ Deni TK Pula 01:07:45.53 00:12:41.62 00:33:14.52 00:21:49.39

13 ŠPORČIĆ Mario TK Maksimir 01:08:40.84 00:13:53.00 00:32:02.29 00:22:45.55

14 ŠKARA Mateo TK Zadar 01:09:29.15 00:14:05.95 00:35:00.42 00:20:22.78

15 NOVOTNY Bruno TK Rab 01:10:10.85 00:16:24.02 00:31:59.06 00:21:47.77

16 SARIĆ Matko TK Maksimir 01:11:16.16 00:13:57.81 00:33:54.46 00:23:23.89

17 HANZA Marko TK Matulji 01:11:43.79 00:16:27.12 00:33:37.89 00:21:38.78

18 KOJUNDŽIĆ Antun TK Split 01:12:05.61 00:14:31.67 00:35:35.90 00:21:58.04

19 BOŽIKOVIĆ Marko TK Split 01:12:39.68 00:14:22.98 00:34:12.77 00:24:03.93

20 FRANCETIĆ Alen TK Triton 01:13:31.76 00:18:57.42 00:32:41.26 00:21:53.08

21 ŠIMIČIĆ Nenad TK Rab 01:13:36.51 00:14:34.09 00:36:16.41 00:22:46.01

22 GRŽINA Toni TK Matulji 01:14:00.20 00:16:20.05 00:33:48.43 00:23:51.72

23 MOHOROVIČIĆ Vedran TK Matulji 01:14:18.90 00:17:43.91 00:33:20.55 00:23:14.44

24 ŠEGOTA Damir TK Rival 01:14:34.79 00:15:52.47 00:34:13.76 00:24:28.56

25 MAČEK Matija TK Maksimir 01:15:10.70 00:17:10.17 00:35:10.09 00:22:50.44

26 JURCAN Marino TK Pula 01:15:31.63 00:15:13.88 00:37:18.70 00:22:59.05



KUP HRVATSKE 2019 

PRELUK, 29.06.2019

SPRINT  TRIATLON 

REZULTATI: APSOLUTNO M

POREDAK PREZIME I IME KLUB UKUPNO PLIVANJE BICIKL TRČANJE

27 STIPČEVIĆ Marko TK Maksimir 01:17:12.24 00:15:40.04 00:35:57.20 00:25:35.00

28 MARELJA Dražen TK Rival 01:17:44.38 00:20:12.99 00:36:13.48 00:21:17.91

29 ČERNIGOJ Adrian TK Zadar 01:18:47.80 00:16:06.09 00:36:23.45 00:26:18.26

30 KARLOVIĆ Tomislav TK Zrinski 01:19:37.64 00:16:50.08 00:36:17.14 00:26:30.42

31 DRAVEC Viktor TK Pula 01:21:02.00 00:14:34.69 00:38:59.72 00:27:27.59

32 HARAPIN Tomislav TK Maksimir 01:23:12.39 00:16:08.84 00:42:36.40 00:24:27.15

33 MALEŠEVIĆ Mirko TK Sisak 01:24:02.53 00:19:41.54 00:38:19.50 00:26:01.49

34 MARIĆ Miroslav TK Rival 01:25:06.12 00:21:20.68 00:40:05.07 00:23:40.37

35 STIPANIĆ Dario TK Matulji 01:25:07.22 00:14:05.00 00:43:27.67 00:27:34.55

36 BOŽIĆ Miro TK Matulji 01:28:39.26 00:17:43.02 00:40:53.73 00:30:02.51

37 MAGDIĆ Vjeran TK Maksimir 01:30:32.72 00:22:29.94 00:40:04.66 00:27:58.12

38 BAJLO Miro TK Zadar 01:33:38.75 00:18:36.50 00:44:53.15 00:30:09.10

39 PICHLER Teodor TK Varaždin 01:37:01.71 00:20:18.93 00:45:17.86 00:31:24.92

40 SIR Zlatko TK Varaždin 01:38:44.40 00:19:57.31 00:44:07.89 00:34:39.20

DNF CRVELIN Lukas TK Split

DNF KOVAČEV Toni TK Rival

DNF ŽGALJIĆ Adrian TK Zrinski

DNF ŽIC Renato TK Rival

DNS KARLOVIĆ Fran TK Zrinski

DNS MARŽIĆ Goran TK Albona Extreme



KUP HRVATSKE 2019 

PRELUK, 29.06.2019

SPRINT  TRIATLON 

REZULTATI: APSOLUTNO Ž

POREDAK PREZIME I IME KLUB UKUPNO PLIVANJE BICIKL TRČANJE

1 KOCEIĆ Petra TK Split 01:08:43.04 00:11:48.05 00:34:04.52 00:22:50.47

2 GRANOŠA Ivana TK Tri-Tim 01:10:26.06 00:11:46.67 00:34:07.91 00:24:31.48

3 URBAN Maja TK Tri-Tim 01:10:59.90 00:14:30.57 00:35:46.34 00:20:42.99

4 PAVLIN Leonarda TK Pula 01:12:09.37 00:14:28.87 00:35:55.92 00:21:44.58

5 VITASOVIĆ Valentina TK Pula 01:13:27.84 00:13:35.07 00:35:36.96 00:24:15.81

6 BEGIĆ Nika TK Triton 01:13:31.95 00:13:47.71 00:36:25.35 00:23:18.89

7 ŠUVAK Katarina TK Tri-Tim 01:13:44.57 00:13:09.68 00:36:05.73 00:24:29.16

8 TOMIĆ - SMOJVER Iva TK Rival 01:14:17.66 00:13:53.30 00:36:18.68 00:24:05.68

9 GORUP Dunja TK Maksimir 01:14:52.55 00:15:06.99 00:36:20.61 00:23:24.95

10 ROSANDA Ileana TK Pula 01:15:39.80 00:13:40.67 00:35:30.92 00:26:28.21

11 KUIŠ Dina TK Jarun 01:16:33.10 00:15:16.98 00:37:17.18 00:23:58.94

12 SMOKVINA HANZA Sunčana TK Matulji 01:20:43.27 00:19:15.94 00:37:02.58 00:24:24.75

13 GRBAC Ana TK Matulji 01:20:43.34 00:17:41.78 00:39:02.15 00:23:59.41

14 PERKO Mateja TK Maksimir 01:22:12.01 00:18:24.89 00:39:12.91 00:24:34.21

15 DETAN KARLOVIĆ Alena TK Zrinski 01:24:12.25 00:18:59.13 00:37:38.83 00:27:34.29

16 JURIĆ Lana TK Tri-Tim 01:24:53.17 00:14:20.05 00:40:45.82 00:29:47.30

17 RIMAJ Nika TK Sisak 01:27:24.69 00:18:52.92 00:42:34.30 00:25:57.47

18 URDIH ŠTEFANAC Alenka TK Zrinski 01:28:47.52 00:19:10.06 00:40:39.74 00:28:57.72

19 MIHELJA Darija TK Zrinski 01:30:15.51 00:21:08.68 00:42:04.43 00:27:02.40

20 VADLJA Martina TK Matulji 01:31:32.16 00:18:45.61 00:43:49.69 00:28:56.86

21 KUHAR Lahorka TK Zrinski 01:35:04.99 00:22:16.23 00:40:58.28 00:31:50.48

22 KRAMAR Petra TK Swibir 01:35:29.54 00:15:44.40 00:51:23.35 00:28:21.79

23 MAGDIĆ Iva TK Maksimir 01:40:52.58 00:19:31.56 00:47:51.31 00:33:29.71

DNF KURELIĆ Iva TK Rab



KUP HRVATSKE 2019 

PRELUK, 29.06.2019

SPRINT  TRIATLON 

REZULTATI: KATEGORIJE

POREDAK PREZIME I IME KLUB UKUPNO PLIVANJE BICIKL TRČANJE

  M 20 (1995 - 1999)  

1 GRGORINIĆ Luka TK Pula 01:00:16.98 00:10:13.48 00:32:23.90 00:17:39.60

2 ŠTEFAN Martin TK Zrinski 01:01:55.67 00:10:58.53 00:31:48.01 00:19:09.13

DNF KOVAČEV Toni TK Rival

  M 25 (1990 - 1994)  

1 JUKIĆ Marino TK Triton 01:00:53.80 00:10:38.16 00:32:08.10 00:18:07.54

2 ŠKARA Mateo TK Zadar 01:09:29.15 00:14:05.95 00:35:00.42 00:20:22.78

DNF ŽGALJIĆ Adrian TK Zrinski

  M 30 (1985 - 1989)  

1 ŠKRINJARIĆ Bruno TK Maksimir 01:06:18.79 00:14:53.31 00:32:15.46 00:19:10.02

2 PAUKOVIĆ Domagoj TK Matulji 01:07:06.71 00:14:09.39 00:32:41.04 00:20:16.28

3 BOŽIKOVIĆ Marko TK Split 01:12:39.68 00:14:22.98 00:34:12.77 00:24:03.93

4 FRANCETIĆ Alen TK Triton 01:13:31.76 00:18:57.42 00:32:41.26 00:21:53.08

  M 35 (1980 - 1984)  

1 KOJUNDŽIĆ Antun TK Split 01:12:05.61 00:14:31.67 00:35:35.90 00:21:58.04

2 MAČEK Matija TK Maksimir 01:15:10.70 00:17:10.17 00:35:10.09 00:22:50.44

3 MARIĆ Miroslav TK Rival 01:25:06.12 00:21:20.68 00:40:05.07 00:23:40.37

4 MAGDIĆ Vjeran TK Maksimir 01:30:32.72 00:22:29.94 00:40:04.66 00:27:58.12

5 BAJLO Miro TK Zadar 01:33:38.75 00:18:36.50 00:44:53.15 00:30:09.10



KUP HRVATSKE 2019 

PRELUK, 29.06.2019

SPRINT  TRIATLON 

REZULTATI: KATEGORIJE

POREDAK PREZIME I IME KLUB UKUPNO PLIVANJE BICIKL TRČANJE

  M 40 (1975 - 1979)  

1 ŠPORČIĆ Mario TK Maksimir 01:08:40.84 00:13:53.00 00:32:02.29 00:22:45.55

2 MOHOROVIČIĆ Vedran TK Matulji 01:14:18.90 00:17:43.91 00:33:20.55 00:23:14.44

3 STIPČEVIĆ Marko TK Maksimir 01:17:12.24 00:15:40.04 00:35:57.20 00:25:35.00

4 MARELJA Dražen TK Rival 01:17:44.38 00:20:12.99 00:36:13.48 00:21:17.91

5 ČERNIGOJ Adrian TK Zadar 01:18:47.80 00:16:06.09 00:36:23.45 00:26:18.26

6 KARLOVIĆ Tomislav TK Zrinski 01:19:37.64 00:16:50.08 00:36:17.14 00:26:30.42

7 DRAVEC Viktor TK Pula 01:21:02.00 00:14:34.69 00:38:59.72 00:27:27.59

DNF ŽIC Renato TK Rival

  M 45 (1970 - 1974)  

1 BIJUK Željko TK Pula 01:06:50.96 00:12:47.30 00:32:08.12 00:21:55.54

2 HANZA Marko TK Matulji 01:11:43.79 00:16:27.12 00:33:37.89 00:21:38.78

3 JURCAN Marino TK Pula 01:15:31.63 00:15:13.88 00:37:18.70 00:22:59.05

4 MALEŠEVIĆ Mirko TK Sisak 01:24:02.53 00:19:41.54 00:38:19.50 00:26:01.49

  M 50 (1965 - 1969)  

1 GRŽINA Toni TK Matulji 01:14:00.20 00:16:20.05 00:33:48.43 00:23:51.72

2 HARAPIN Tomislav TK Maksimir 01:23:12.39 00:16:08.84 00:42:36.40 00:24:27.15

3 BOŽIĆ Miro TK Matulji 01:28:39.26 00:17:43.02 00:40:53.73 00:30:02.51

  M 55 (1960 - 1964)  

1 ŠIMIČIĆ Nenad TK Rab 01:13:36.51 00:14:34.09 00:36:16.41 00:22:46.01

2 ŠEGOTA Damir TK Rival 01:14:34.79 00:15:52.47 00:34:13.76 00:24:28.56

DNS MARŽIĆ Goran TK Albona Extreme



KUP HRVATSKE 2019 

PRELUK, 29.06.2019

SPRINT  TRIATLON 

REZULTATI: KATEGORIJE

POREDAK PREZIME I IME KLUB UKUPNO PLIVANJE BICIKL TRČANJE

  M 60 (1955 - 1959)  

1 SIR Zlatko TK Varaždin 01:38:44.40 00:19:57.31 00:44:07.89 00:34:39.20

  M 65 (1950 - 1954)  

1 PICHLER Teodor TK VARAŽDIN 01:37:01.71 00:20:18.93 00:45:17.86 00:31:24.92



KUP HRVATSKE 2019 

PRELUK, 29.06.2019

SPRINT  TRIATLON 

REZULTATI: KATEGORIJE

POREDAK PREZIME I IME KLUB UKUPNO PLIVANJE BICIKL TRČANJE

  Ž 20 (1995 - 1999)  BEGIĆ Nika TK Triton 01:13:31.95 00:13:47.71 00:36:25.35 00:23:18.89

1

  Ž 25 (1990 - 1994)  MIHELJA Darija TK Zrinski 01:30:15.51 00:21:08.68 00:42:04.43 00:27:02.40

1

  Ž 30 (1985 - 1989)  URBAN Maja TK Tri-Tim 01:10:59.90 00:14:30.57 00:35:46.34 00:20:42.99

1 GRBAC Ana TK Matulji 01:20:43.34 00:17:41.78 00:39:02.15 00:23:59.41

2 KURELIĆ Iva TK Rab

DNF

  Ž 35 (1980 - 1984)  TOMIĆ - SMOJVER Iva TK Rival 01:14:17.66 00:13:53.30 00:36:18.68 00:24:05.68

1 GORUP Dunja TK Maksimir 01:14:52.55 00:15:06.99 00:36:20.61 00:23:24.95

2 KUIŠ Dina TK Jarun 01:16:33.10 00:15:16.98 00:37:17.18 00:23:58.94

3 VADLJA Martina TK Matulji 01:31:32.16 00:18:45.61 00:43:49.69 00:28:56.86

4 MAGDIĆ Iva TK Maksimir 01:40:52.58 00:19:31.56 00:47:51.31 00:33:29.71

5

  Ž 40 (1975 - 1979)  DETAN KARLOVIĆ Alena TK Zrinski 01:24:12.25 00:18:59.13 00:37:38.83 00:27:34.29

1 KUHAR Lahorka TK Zrinski 01:35:04.99 00:22:16.23 00:40:58.28 00:31:50.48

2

  Ž 45 (1970 - 1974)  SMOKVINA HANZA Sunčana TK Matulji 01:20:43.27 00:19:15.94 00:37:02.58 00:24:24.75

1 URDIH ŠTEFANAC Alenka TK Zrinski 01:28:47.52 00:19:10.06 00:40:39.74 00:28:57.72

2


